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First Name Last Name Institution Department Phone Email Beamline Scientist Phone Email

Jale Akyurtlu Hampton University Chemical Engineering (757) 727-5589 jale.akyurtlu@hamptonu.edu Syed Khalid (631) 344-7496 khalid@bnl.gov

Ates Akyurtlu Hampton University Chemical Engineering (757) 727-5589 ates.akyurtlu@hamptonu.edu Dario Arena (631) 344-5303 darena@bnl.gov

Wenyi Bi Cheyney University of Pennsylvania Math. & Computer Science Dept. (610) 399-2612 wbi@cheyney.edu Vivian Stojanoff, Sean McCorkle (631) 344-8375; (631) 344-4270 stojanof@bnl.gov; mccorkle@bnl.gov

Orville Bignall Tennessee State University Physics and Mathematics (615) 963-5811 obignall@tnstate.edu Larry Carr (631) 344-2237 carr@bnl.gov; 

Gabriel Gwanmesia Delaware State University Physics & Pre-Engineering (302) 857-6653 ggwanmesia@desu.edu Zhong Zhong (631) 344-2117 zhong@bnl.gov

Murty Kambhampati Southern University at New Orleans Natural Sciences (504) 286-5245 murtykam@gmail.com Keith Jones (631) 344-4588 jones@bnl.gov

Kenneth LaiHing Oakwood College Chemistry (256) 726-8463 laihing@oakwood.edu Larry Carr, John Trunk, Xijie Wang (631) 344-2237; (631) 344-5791; (631) 344-3406 carr@bnl.gov; trunk@bnl.gov; wangx@bnl.gov

Joe Omojola Southern University at New Orleans Natural Sciences (504) 388-7279 jomojola@suno.edu Paul Northrup (631) 344-3565 northrup@bnl.gov

Boakai Robertson Alabama State University Biological Sciences (334) 229-4423 brobertson@alasu.edu Lisa Miller (631) 344-2091 lmiller@bnl.gov

Elhag Shaban Southern University Baton Rouge Electrical Engineering Department (225) 819-2634 eshaban@engr.subr.edu Peter Siddons (631) 344-2738 siddons@bnl.gov

Zhigang Xiao Alabama A&M University Electrical Engineering (256) 372-5679 zhigang.xiao@aamu.edu Ken Evans-Lutterodt, Elaine DiMasi (631) 344-2096; (631) 344-2211 kenne@bnl.gov; dimasi@bnl.gov




